[bookmark: _GoBack]5. afd. - Aquathlon - Realtidsresultat - Kvinder
Skrevet af jkh d. 19 juni 2018 22:23

	SMT CUP 2018 - Aquathlon - 500m svømning, 4km løb
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	

	Placering
	Navn
	Svømning
	 
	Løb
	Sluttid
	
	
	

	1
	Marianne Jørgensen
	00:08:53
	 
	0:18:59
	00:27:52
	
	
	

	2
	Mona Eriksen
	00:10:22
	 
	0:20:22
	00:30:44
	
	
	

	3
	Pia Kløjgård Jensen
	00:10:16
	 
	0:21:52
	00:32:08
	
	
	

	4
	Merete Overby
	00:09:17
	 
	0:22:59
	00:32:16
	
	
	

	5
	Kirsten Mørch
	00:15:12
	 
	0:20:32
	00:35:44
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